
Your Trusted Family Owned
American Juice Provider! 

SunCup™ delivers 100%

juice with no added sugar,

no GMOs, and gluten free

ingredients.

All packaging is 100%

recyclable for a smarter,

more sustainable choice.

More Than Juice,
It’s a Smarter Way

to Sip.

Locally Routed.
Nationally Committed.

 We’re here to
support you through

audits with clear,
organized

documentation.

 
We proudly meet Buy

American requirements. As
a U.S.-based company, we

stand behind quality
products made to support

U.S. programs.

Need Audit
Support?

BUY AMERICAN
MAKING

EASY
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Grape Fruit
Punch

Very
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ASEPTIC 

ASEPTIC 

400309
400509
400809
402409
402509
402609 

410309
410509
410809
412409
412509 

4.23 oz (125 mL) Juice Box 40 PACK

6.75 oz (200 mL) Juice Box 40 PACK

 

.

JUICE BOX

BUY AMERICAN
 EXPLORE OUR FULL CATALOG

Orange
Tangerine

½ cup fruit credit

100% APPLE JUICE
100% GRAPE JUICE
100% NATURAL FRUIT PUNCH JUICE
100% ORANGE TANGERINE JUICE
100% VERY BERRY JUICE

100% APPLE JUICE
100% GRAPE JUICE
100% NATURAL FRUIT PUNCH JUICE
100% ORANGE TANGERINE JUICE
100% VERY BERRY JUICE
100% STRAWBERRRY KIWI JUICE

¾ cup fruit credit

Very
Berry

Orange
Tangerine

12
5m

L

ASEPTIC 4.23 oz (125 mL) Juice Box 40 PACK

402700 SUN SPLASH 100% VEG JUICE
FARM & ORCHARD

Strawberry
Kiwi

½ cup “other/additional” vegetable credit

PARADISE PUNCH 100% VEG & FRUIT JUICE
MANGO SPLASH 100% VEG & FRUITE JUICE

402800
402900

½ cup “red/orange” vegetable credit
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Fruit
Punch

BUY AMERICAN
EXPLORE OUR FULL CATALOG

FROZEN

 

FROZEN 
090109
090309
090501
090809
091409
091609

6oz (177mL) Cup 48 pack

 

 

100% ORANGE JUICE
100% APPLE JUICE
100% GRAPE JUICE
100% NATURAL FRUIT PUNCH JUICE

FRESH 
090103
090303
090503
090803

4oz (118 mL) Carton 72 pack

 

Orange Grape
Fruit
Punch

Apple
Grape4oz (118 mL) Cup 72 pack
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Apple
Apple

Cranberry

CUP
 

½ cup fruit credit

½ cup fruit credit

¾ cup fruit credit 

Orange Apple Grape 

040109
040309
040501
040809

100% ORANGE JUICE
100% APPLE JUICE
100% GRAPE JUICE
100% NATURAL FRUIT PUNCH JUICE

100% ORANGE JUICE
100% APPLE JUICE
100% GRAPE JUICE
100% NATURAL FRUIT PUNCH JUICE
100% APPLE/GRAPE JUICE
100% APPLE/CRANBERRY JUICE

Fruit
PunchOrange Apple Grape 



 

 .

BUY AMERICAN
EXPLORE OUR FULL CATALOG

 
 

 

100% ORANGE JUICE
100% APPLE JUICE
100% GRAPE JUICE
100% NATURAL FRUIT PUNCH JUICE
100% APPLE/CRANBERRY JUICE

FROZEN 
030109
030309
030501
030809
031609

4oz (118 mL) Carton 70 pack

 

Grape 

6
 o

z
4

 o
z

Orange Apple Apple
Cranberry

CARTON
 

½ cup fruit credit

¾ cup fruit credit

Grape Orange Apple Fruit
Punch

Fruit
Punch

050109
050309
050501
050809

100% ORANGE JUICE
100% APPLE JUICE
100% GRAPE JUICE
100% NATURAL FRUIT PUNCH JUICE

FROZEN 6oz(177mL) Carton 70 pack

FRESH 4oz (118 mL) Carton 70 pack

 

Grape 
4

 o
z

Orange Apple

½ cup fruit credit

Fruit
Punch

100% ORANGE JUICE
100% APPLE JUICE
100% GRAPE JUICE
100% NATURAL FRUIT PUNCH JUICE

030103
030303
030503
030803


